Age Over
Group All
Female
1 5
2 10
3 18
4 21
5 25
6 29
7 52
Female
1 43
2 44
Female
1
2
3 11
4 16
5 17
6 24
7 31
8 42
9 48
10 53
11 54
12 60
Female
1
2
3 13
4 14
5 19
6 22
7 23
8 26
9 27

Mas Time
ter
13 & under
26:05
28:10
34:21
34:56
37:05
38:31
55:56

14 -19
50:54
52:17

20-29
24:00
27:18
29:19
32:11
32:51
36:51
39:30
50:48
53:12
56:37
56:46
58:31

30-39
27:14
28:01
29:39
29:57
34:27
35:02
35:03
37:05
37:40

CASD

Autism Awareness 5k
April 30, 2017
Age Group Finish

Name

Total: 7
Hannah Carbaugh
Kaileigh Sherman
Anna Lehman
Barbara Lehman
Peyton Chua
Simran Sehgal
Devyn Fitzpatrick

Total: 2
Jennifer Gardner
Neha Sehgal

Total: 12
Caitlyn Hetrick
Chelsea Kehr
Jennifer Johnson
Deann Diehl
Heather Kozarski
Dana Diehl
Laura Shenberger
Victorian Sherman
Bethany Strait
Jenna Kady
Bridgett Jones
Erica Peters

Total: 21
Michelle Brubaker
Amanda Bietsch
Jenn Barnes
Julianna Bender
Kathryn Jeziorski
Maggie Staver
Katy Mateer
Amanda Chua
Sabrina Knepper

Race

Number Race Day

237
478
447
448
190
469
423

196
468

73
443
81
418
446
417
475
481
485
442
440
461

410
37
404
406
438
483
453
191
445

Age On

13
11

11

12

19
16

20
26
27
25
29
28
29
24
26
28
29
28

36
32
36
32
31
34
36
30
37

Age
Group

13 & under
13 & under
13 & under
13 & under
13 & under
13 & under
13 & under

14-19
14-19

20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29

30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39

City

Chambersburg
Fayetteville
Fayetteville
Fayetteville
Chambersburg
Centreville
Baltimore

Centreville

Chambersburg
Chambersburg
Hagerstown
Fayetteville
Hagerstown
Mercersburg
Fayetteville
Fort Littleton
Chambersburg
Chambersburg
Chambersburg

Chambersburg
Chambersburg
Waynesboro
Newburg
State College
Shippensburg
Chambersburg
Chambersburg
Chambersburg

r
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= 81

few clouds

gentle breeze

State Pace/
Mile
PA 8:24
PA 9:04
PA 11:03
PA 11:15
PA 11:56
VA 12:24
MD 18:00
16:23
VA 16:50
7:43
PA 8:47
PA 9:26
MD 10:22
PA 10:34
MD 11:52
PA 12:43
PA 16:21
PA 17:07
PA 18:13
PA 18:16
PA 18:50
PA 8:46
PA 9:01
PA 9:33
PA 9:38
PA 11:05
PA 11:17
PA 11:17
PA 11:56
PA 12:07
Timber Hill
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Autism Awareness 5k =81
April 30, 2017 genti brere
Age Group Finish
Age Over Mas Time Name Race Age On Age City State Pace/
Group All ter Number Race Day Group Mile
Female 30-39 Total: 21
10 28 37:52 Ashley Vanscyoc 487 36 30-39 Upperstrasburg PA 12:11
11 34 41:56 Amy Bert 407 39 30-39 Chambersburg PA 13:30
12 35 44:39 Mindy Horn 432 36 30-39 Mount Union PA 14:22
13 36 48:29 Katherine Mickey 456 30 30-39 Chambersburg PA 15:36
14 38 49:07 Christina Gladhill 187 37 30-39 15:49
15 45 52:51 Breanne Corby 78 31 30-39 Chambersburg PA 17:01
16 46 53:11 Stacy Horton 436 32 30-39 Chambersburg PA 17:07
17 51 55:54 Jennifer Fitzpatrick 424 34 30-39 Baltimore MD 17:60
18 56 57:42 Cynthia Garland 427 39 30-39 Chambersburg PA 18:34
19 57 57:42 Barbara Aldrich 401 35 30-39 Chambersburg PA 18:34
20 61 1:00:39  Melissa Mader 194 39 30-39 19:31
21 62 1:00:41  Michelle Wright 195 32 30-39 19:32
Female 40 & over Total: 19
1 3 24:15 Jennifer Morris 458 42 40 & over Chambersburg PA 7:48
2 25:49 Delane Balafoutas 403 48 40 & over Chambersburg PA 8:19
3 27:27 Heather Pierre 463 43 40 & over  Chambersburg PA 8:50
4 12 29:31 Penny Horn 433 46 40 & over Waynesboro PA 9:30
5 15 31:34 Mary Jo Whitehead 491 42 40 & over ~ Chambersburg PA 10:10
6 20 34:50 Amy Petit 462 43 40 & over  Fayetteville PA 11:13
7 30 39:06 Laura Vernoef 35 50 40 & over  Greencastle PA 12:35
8 32 40:42 Tara Kellam 9 61 40 & over  Fayetteville PA 13:06
9 33 41:43 Jodi Meunier 454 52 40 & over Burke VA 13:26
10 37 48:57 Brenda Thomas 76 65 40 & over Chambersburg PA 15:45
11 39 49:17 Kimberly Senecal 472 47 40 & over Gettysburg PA 15:52
12 40 50:03 Monika Segal 467 42 40 & over  Centreville VA 16:07
13 41 50:47 Melissa Sherman 479 48 40 & over Fayetteville PA 16:21
14 47 53:12 Pat Lynn 450 65 40 & over  Waynesboro PA 17:07
15 49 53:13 Cindy Strait 486 55 40 & over  Everett PA 17:08
16 50 55:12 Nancy White 490 53 40 & over  Greencastle PA 17:46
17 55 56:57 Lori Young 495 43 40 & over Leesburg VA 18:20
18 58 57:42 Sharon Weigle 489 49 40 & over Chambersburg PA 18:34
19 59 57:44 Carol Doyle 419 58 40 & over  Orrstown PA 18:35

D[imber Hill
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Age Over
Group All

Male

1

2 7

3 17

4 42

5 44

6 47
Male

1 8

2 39

3 40

4 50
Male

1

2

3

4 34

5 48
Male

1 2

2 11

3 12

4 16

5 19

6 22

7 27

8 32

9 36

10 43

11 46

12 49
Male

1 3

Mas Time
ter
13 & under
21:51
22:44
28:08
53:11
55:56
56:37

14-19
23:08
52:05
52:07
1:12:31

20-29
21:45
22:07
23:12
42:08
56:46

30-39
20:59
24:45
25:36
27:52
28:44
29:56
33:38
37:45
44:09
53:27
56:26
59:19

40 & over
21:15

CASD

Autism Awareness 5k
April 30, 2017
Age Group Finish

Name

Total: 6
James Morris
Anthony Rainey
Dylan Sherman
Josiah Horton
Brooks Fitzpatrick
Oliver Crawford

Total: 4
Nicholas Rainey
Zachary Senecal
Joshua Senecal
Joey Morris

Total: 5
Mike Byers
Josiah Wenger
Austin Danzberger
Brett Sherman
Michael Crawford

Total: 12
Jeremy Hawk
Matthew Cooper
Eric Corby
Paul Veen
Devin Shenberger
Thomas Kershner
Jason Engro
Christopher Gregorio
Joseph Maroukian
Jeffrey Bert
Brenden Jeziorski
Benjamin Mickey

Total: 22
Rodney Small

Race Age On
Number Race Day

457 12
198 12
477 12
435 7
422

415 7
199 17
473 17
471 14
459 14
87 23
50 24
189 29
476 20
414 27
430 33
411 31
80 31
488 34
474 33
444 30
420 33
428 30
75 39
408 39
437 31
455 35
482 55

Age
Group

13 & under
13 & under
13 & under
13 & under
13 & under
13 & under

14-19
14-19
14-19
14-19

20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29

30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39

40 & over

City

Chambersburg

Fayetteville
Chambersburg
Baltimore
Chambersburg

Gettysburg
Gettysburg
Chambersburg

Chambersburg
Fayetteville
Chambersburg

Chambersburg
Chambersburg
Chambersburg
Hagerstown
Mercersburg
Martinsburg
Saint Thomas
Chambersburg
Chambersburg
Chambersburg
State College
Chambersburg

Chambersburg

r
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=81

few clouds
gentle breeze

State Pace/
Mile

PA 7:02
7:19

PA 9:03
PA 17:07
MD 18:00
PA 18:13
7:27

PA 16:46
PA 16:46
PA 23:20
7:00

7:07

PA 7:28
PA 13:34
PA 18:16
PA 6:45
PA 7:58
PA 8:14
MD 8:58
PA 9:15
WV 9:38
PA 10:50
PA 12:09
PA 14:13
PA 17:12
PA 18:10
PA 19:06
PA 6:50

Timber Hill
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Autism Awareness 5k = 81
April 30, 2017 gentie breses
Age Group Finish
Age Over Mas Time Name Race Age On Age City State Pace/
Group All ter Number Race Day Group Mile
Male 40 & over Total: 22
2 10 23:53 Paul Sick 38 64 40 & over Chambersburg PA 7:41
3 13 27:05 Kevin Barrick 405 41 40 & over Waynesboro PA 8:43
4 14 27:21 Corey Zullinger 496 46 40 & over Saint Thomas PA 8:48
5 15 27:45 Greg Deivert 416 64 40 & over  Carlisle PA 8:56
6 18 28:20 Robert Offutt 460 46 40 & over  Fayetteville PA 9:07
7 20 29:00 Mark Malonis 451 44 40 & over  Waterford VA 9:20
8 21 29:45 Mike Gladhill 188 47 40 & over 9:35
9 23 30:24 Donald Grier 429 64 40 & over  Chambersburg PA 9:47
10 24 32:37 Jim Becker 192 75 40 & over  Greencastle PA 10:30
11 25 32:44 Julian Wildes 492 45 40 & over Sterling VA 10:32
12 26 32:50 Darrin Johnson 439 47 40 & over  Aldie VA 10:34
13 28 34:22 Michael Lehman 449 43 40 & over Fayetteville PA 11:04
14 29 35:03 Eric Ritchey 466 41 40 & over Chambersburg PA 11:17
15 30 35:53 Michele Wildes 493 48 40 & over  Sterling VA 11:33
16 31 35:55 Walter Marple 452 52 40 & over  Sterling VA 11:34
17 33 41:43 Mark Cosgrove 413 52 40 & over Burke VA 13:26
18 35 43:26 Jeff Furry 425 60 40 & over Chambersburg PA 13:59
19 37 49:16 Jerry Senecal 470 58 40 & over  Gettysburg PA 15:51
20 38 50:52 Tony Sherman 480 54 40 & over Fayetteville PA 16:22
21 41 52:20 Thomas Robb 250 64 40 & over 16:51
22 45 55:56 Brian Fitzpatrick 421 46 40 & over  Baltimore MD 18:00

Timber Hill
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